# PIOT NO: 15

LAMD	ALCATION
------	----------

File No.	RKA/DNCR//.
Date of Receiving	mess something
File Receiver Name	A MAX WA



### CASE COLLECTION FORM

(Version 5.0)

Items	Assigned To	Assigned to Date	To be complined by date	On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
File Received By		NA	NA			
Survey	DHAWAL	NAME:	Tan.			
Preparation	2 3833	arat i	mental.			
A - Very Good, E	B - Satisfactory, C -	Average, D -	- Poor, E - Extre	mely Poor	90.00	PRINTED PER
ingg, unprepared due o reason	properly done representative	photo not ta	graphs not cle	early taken, [ owner repres	☐ Selfie/ entative sig	easurement is not Owner or owner gnature not taken,
	Minor defe	cts in the s	survey hence a	approved for p	preparation	with warning to
y the preparer - HOD ngg. comment & ignature  Proposal/ Work Or	Surveyor. Repo	ort preparer to sin the surv	o collect the misey. Survey has	ssing information	on on his ov	
y the preparer - HOD ingg. comment & ignature  Proposal/ Work On Ref. No.	Surveyor. Report Major defect or Valua	GENERA  S (20 2)  tion Report,	ey. Survey has L DETAILS  Construction	to be done aga - PL 617-	on on his ovain.	
y the preparer - HOD ingg. comment & ignature  Proposal/ Work Or Ref. No. Type of Service	Surveyor. Report Major defect or Valua	GENERA  S (20 2)  Ition Report, CE Certifica	ey. Survey has extended by the set of the se	to be done aga  - PL617- n cost estimate port, □ LIE □ NBFC □	on on his ovain.	834 retting certificate
y the preparer - HOD ngg. comment & ignature  Proposal/ Work Or Ref. No. Type of Service	Surveyor. Report of Major defect or Valua    Green Other    Bank    Comption    PMB    II-M    II-M    II-M    III-M    IIIIIIIIII	GENERA  SET OF CE CERTIFICATION  LCB.  LCB.  LCB.	o collect the mise.  E. Survey has been survey has been survey has been survey has been survey.  Construction ates, □ TEV Report PSU □ Private client	to be done aga  - PL 617-  n cost estimate port, □ LIE □ NBFC □ □ Direct of	on on his ovain.  521 -  Cost v  Corporate client through	834 retting certificate e gh Bank
y the preparer - HOD ingg. comment & ignature  Proposal/ Work Or Ref. No. Type of Service  Type of customer  Bank/ FI/ Organizat	Surveyor. Report of Major defect or Valua   Defen Other   Bank   Comption   DNB   II-H   Cer/	GENERA  SCOOR  Name	Contact	to be done aga  - PL617- n cost estimate port, □ LIE □ NBFC □ □ Direct of  HOUSE,	on on his over ain.  521-  Cost very Corporate client throught	834 retting certificate
y the preparer - HOD ingg. comment & ignature  Proposal/ Work Or Ref. No. Type of Service  Type of customer  Bank/ FI/ Organizat Name & Address  Case Allotment Office Fees paying party Designed.	Surveyor. Report of Major defect or Valua Other Defank In-th Forest	GENERA  SET OF CE CERTIFICATION  LCB.  LCB.  LCB.	Contact	to be done aga  - PL617- n cost estimate port, □ LIE □ NBFC □ □ Direct of  HOUSE, t Number	S21- e, Cost v Corporate	eetting certificate egh Bank  ALAL, BATA
y the preparer - HOD ingg. comment & ignature  Proposal/ Work Or Ref. No. Type of Service  Type of customer  Bank/ FI/ Organizat Name & Address  Case Allotment Office Fees paying party Designed.	Surveyor. Report Surveyor.	GENERA  SCOOR  Name	Contact  A 2 4 9  Construction ates, TEV Reprivate client  Contact  87890	to be done aga  - PL617- n cost estimate port, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct of  HOUSE, t Number	Corporate through	eegh Bank  ALAL, BATA  Email Id  WARIMAN
y the preparer - HOD ingg. comment & iignature  Proposal/ Work On Ref. No. Type of Service  Type of customer  Bank/ FI/ Organizat Name & Address  Case Allotment Office Fees paying party D	Surveyor. Report Surveyor. Surveyo	GENERA  SCOOP  tion Report, CE Certifica  any  LCB, Name  N KHAI  se for Fresh	Contact  A 2 4 9  Construction ates, TEV Reprivate client  Contact  87890	- PL617- n cost estimate port, □ LIE □ NBFC □ □ Direct of Number  49007 P	TAMM  TAMM	eegh Bank  ALAL, BATA  Email Id  WARIMA W  MUMBER-406
Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer  Bank/ FI/ Organizat Name & Address Case Allotment Offi Fees paying party D  OPOLIOG PNB. C  Case Type Fees Details	Surveyor. Report Surveyor. Surveyo	GENERA  Sin the surv  GENERA  Sin the surv	Contact  Account	- PL617- n cost estimate port, □ LIE □ NBFC □ □ Direct of Number  49007 P	TAMM  TAMM	eegh Bank  ALAL, BATA  Email Id  MARTMAN  MUMBAT-406  count/ customer

2. P	urpose of Valuation/ ssignment	☐ Value assessment of the	LAM				
- 1		/	accet for c				
		☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for ☐ For DRT Recovery purpo ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ Gen ☐ Any other:	Bank, □ [ se, □ Cap	Distress sale fo ital Gains Wea	or NPA A/c., alth Tax purpose		
3. 0	Wner/ Applicant Details	Name	Contac	t Number	Email Id		
	MIS. CHIR]	PPAL POLYFILMS	63598	78433.	CPFL. Finance @c		
4. A	ccount Name	MIS. CHIRIP	AL P	0(46711	00.10		
6. V	Property Address  Pomp opp p  Who will coordinate on ite for the site survey	MIS. CHIRIPAL I INTEGRATED TEX RABATI HOTEL, MO Name	POLYFI XTILE I EAR. BF	MS, PIO PARK, CTD PREJA, VZ	TNO: 15 VR		
. P	referred time of survey	JIGNESH UNI	ADKAT	63598	878433		
Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)  Of Cost		Registered Will,  Relinquishment Deed,  Transfer Deed, Conveyance Deed,  Allotment Letter,  Possession Letter  Map: Peizra Map,  Approved Map,  Site Plan  Utility Bills:  Electricity Bill & payment receipt,  Water Bill & payment receipt,  Any Other document:  CLU,  TR Report,  Agreement to Sale,					
Doc	cuments received	5. No documents provide					
Speciany:	cial Instructions if	LEASE DEED, C.					
	uer firm to distort any fa interest and to benefit and per Signature:	ntioned above for the preparati cts and would not try to influe by individual or organization by	on of Valuat nce any me any means	ion Report, I agr mber or official o illegitimately,	ee that I'll not put pressure of the firm in the ill spirit or		

### INDUSTRIAL PLANT SURVEY FORM

(FOR INDUSTRIAL PROPERTIES ONLY)
(Version 2.0) | Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018, 15.06.2019

	004	the state of the s
PL617-521 File No. RKA/DNCR//	Date: 18/0/124	Time: 11:00 PM

-	Name of the Constant	GENERAL DETAILS				
1.	Name of the Surveyor	DHAWAL VANJI	ARI			
2.	Property shown by	□ Owner/ Director, □ Company Representative, □ No one was available, □ Property is locked, survey could not be done from inside				
		Name Contact No.				
		JIG NESIH.	6359878433			
3.	Survey Type	□ Pull survey (inside-out with approximate measurements & photographs), □ Full survey (inside-out with approximate sample random measurements & photographs), □ Half Survey (Approximate sample random measurements from outside & photographs), □ Only photographs taken (No measurements) □ Property was locked, □ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, □ NPA property so owner was hostile and survey couldn't be carried out, □ Under construction property, □ Very Large irregular Property, practically not possible to measure the entire area, □ Any other reason:				
4.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken					
5.	How Property is Identified	How Property is Identified  Prom schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, Promate plate displayed on the property, Identified by the owner/ own representative, Paquired from nearby people, Identification of property could not be done, Survey was not done				
6.	Type of Industry	☐ Small Manufacturing Unit, ☐ Medium Scale Industrial Unit, ☐ Large Scale Industrial Plant				
	Property Measurement	roperty Measurement				
3.	Reason for no measurement	□ Property was locked/ sealed, □ Owner/ possessee didn't allow in NPA property so didn't enter the property, □ Very Large Property practically not possible to measure the entire area □ Any other Real				
	Purpose of Valuation	☐ Value assessment of the asse	et for creating collateral mortgage			

Page 5 of 17

		□ For DRT Re	covery purpose, [	For Insolvenc	y purpose,   Capital			
		Gains Wealth Tax purpose, □ Partition purpose, □ General Value						
		Assessment, E	For company me	erger & amalgar	nation purpose,			
		☐ For any other purpose:						
1	0. Type of Loan	□ Project Loan,	☐ Term Loan, ☐	CC Limit enhan	cement, □ Cash Credit			
		Limit, □ Industrial Loan, □ Business Loan, □ NA						
1	Loan Amount							
1	. Name of the Industry	OWNERSHI	PDETAILS	POLYET	CMS CTD.			
2		M113.C	— 1,	, 00, 1121				
-		1,						
		2001						
4		0.010 014						
5	<ol> <li>Present Residence Address of the Owner/ Director</li> </ol>	ess of The restrictor rexister rank rate						
6	6. Property constitution	☐ Free Hold, ☐	ease Hold					
1								
		LOCATION DETAILS  Fast West North South						
1.		East	West					
	(Match it with papers with the help of compass or Sun direction and also confirm it with nearby people)	ROOD PROPERTY						
2.	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	East Facing,	□ North Facing,	☐ West Facing	g, □ South Facing, □			
		North-West Facil	ng		South-East Facing, □			
3.	Landmark	NEAR R	ECIANCIE	PETROL	pump.			
4.	Ward Name/ No.							
5.	Zone Name				town property			
	Main Road Name & Width	Name	Wid		Distance from property			
6.	HMEPABAP BARODA	MH.	600	) 5	10-100 M			
	The state of the s		DUSTRIAL	INTERN	AL ROPP-2			
	Approach Road Name & Width	VRAJIMI		8. Are proper road facilities ☐ Yes, ☐ No				
A +	Approach Road Name & Width		TAKE PARTY					
A +	Approach Road Name & Width  Are proper road facilities available?	□Yes, □ No			Concrete paver block			
7. 3.	Approach Road Name & Width Are proper road facilities available?  Type of Approach Road	☐ Yes, ☐ No ☐ Bituminous, ☐ N ☐ Brick khadanja	Metalled, ⊕ Ceme , □ Mud surfacing roach road availa	nt concrete, □	Concrete paver block otholed metalled road			

	Location characteristics	■Withir	well-develo	oped notifie	ed Industr	ial area,   Within	averagely
		maintained Industrial area, □ Within un-notified Industrial area, □ Within					
		Main city	, 🗆 Within	city suburb	s,  With	nin urban developed	I Area, □
		Within u	rban develo	ping zone,	□ Within	urban undeveloped	l area, □
		Within u	ırban remot	e area, 🗆	Within	commercial area,	□ Within
		Institution	nal area, 🗆	Out of m	unicipal I	imits, no civic infra	structure
		available	e, 🗆 Within ru	ural village a	area, 🗆 In	interiors,   Within E	Backward
		area, □ \	Within Remo	te area			
11.	Classification of the Locality	□ Urban	developed,	□ Urban d	eveloping	, □ Semi Urban, □	Rural,
		Backward, □ Industrial, □ Institutional					
12.	Location consideration	□ Corner	r Plot, □ 2 si	ide open, 🗆	3 side op	pen, □ On >30' wide	e road, □
		Near to Metro station, □ Near to Market, □-Near to Highway, □ Entrance					
		North-East Facing, □ Ordinary location within locality, □ Good Location					
		within the locality, □ Normal Location within the locality, □ Average  Location within locality, □ Poor location within the locality, □ Property  towards end of the locality, □ Any other					
13.	Is Plant part of notified Industrial Area? If yes then	₽Yes, □	No	VET 188			
	name of Industrial area/ estate & governing authority managing it.	VRF	U INE	OUSTRI	IAL 7	LEXUILLE DE	ARIC.
14.	Proximity to civic amenities	School	Hospital	Market	Metro	Railway Station	Airport
		2KM	1KK	IKM		5 KM	40 101
5.	Any new development in surrounding area	Yes To	Va_C Ore	of site of	New pion	depose, co	3-46 ·
	Jurisdiction limits	□ Nagar I	Nigam. □ N	lagar Panc	havat. □	Gram Panchavat	□ Nagar
HE	DA MAGARPACIKA	□ Nagar Nigam, □ Nagar Panchayat, □ Gram Panchayat, □ Nagar Palika Parishad, □ Area not within any municipal limits					
	Jurisdiction Development Authority Name	Name:					
		☐ Area not within any development authority limits					
				dovolopine	ant autilo	nty iiriits	
. N	funicipality/ Municipal	Name:		dovolopine	ant autho	nty iimits	

_				-
		☐ Area not within any n	nunicipal limits	116100
19.	Surrounding land uses and adjoining/ nearby establishment details			
20.	Is the location proper for the subject industry?			
21.	Is it a standalone Industry in this area? is it a belt for the subject nature of Industry?		ties is the deviation	O BITTO TO THE TAX
22.	In case Industry gets closed then does the land can be used for any other purpose?		Chapter to Rec.	E Desire Acqui
A PA		PHYSICAL DETAI	<u>LS</u>	
1.	Land Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey
	10918, 59.M	Area as per mortgage		10445 59
	The Control of the Co	- Arous		
2.	Any conversion to the land use	NA.		
3.	Land Type	☐ Solid, ☐ Rocky, ☐ Ma	rsh Land, □ Reclaimed I	Land, □ Water logged
4.	Shape of the Land	☐ Square, ☐ Rectangula	ar, □ Trapezium, □ Tria	ngular, □ Trapezoid, □-
5.	Level of Land	☐ On road level, ☐ Below	w road level, Above ro	pad level, □ NA
6.	Frontage to depth ratio	□-Normal frontage, □ Le		
7.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No relevent ☐ Boundaries not mention parcel forming multiple la	oned in available docum	ents, □ Very large land
8.	Is Independent access available to the property	Clear independent a sharing of other adjoining.  Access is closed due to describe the sharing of	g property,   No clear a	
9.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only par		
0.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	Different 19	n+14 chiripa	plant is
	Is complete property mortgaged with the Bank under valuation or only portion of it?	portions of		
	Property possessed by at the me of survey	□ Owner, □ Vacant, □ L Surveyed, □ Property was		
Cu	rrent activity carried out in	☐ Industrial, ☐ Vacant, ☐		

s.No.	PARTICULARS	PLANT DETAILS  DESCRIPTION
1.	Brief History & Description of the Plant	DESCRIPTION
2.	Nature of Industry	
2.	reading of modely	MIS. CHIRIPAC PONFILMS CAD
3.	Plant Inception Date	
4.	Commercial Operational Date	
	Date	
5.	No. of Production Lines	
6.	Date of Inception of each Production Line	
7.	Total Block Value of the Machines (As on Year ending 31st March)	
8.	Industry benchmark cost for setting up these Plants (for eg. Per MW or Per MT)	
9.	Establishment Type	☐ Indigenous, ☐ EPC Contractor, ☐ Local Contractor
10.	Plant Type	☐ Manual, ☐ Semi-Automatic, ☐ Fully Automatic, ☐ Conventional, ☐
		Non-Conventional, □ Computerized Controlled
11.	Plant & Machinery Purchase Type	☐ First Hand, ☐ Second Hand
12.	Plant & Machinery Make	□ Domestic branded, □ Domestic local made, □ Onsite fabrication □  Imported machines, □ Mix (Domestic + Foreign)
3.	Plant Overall Condition	□ Newly Commissioned, □ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □
-	Di Chatus	Average, □ Poor, □ Completely scrap
	Plant Status	☐ In Operation, ☐ Not Running, ☐ Partially running, ☐ Stopped For Maintenance, ☐ Completely shutdown
/t	If Plant is not operational then period since it is not perational & reason for not eing in operation	

### LAND RATES INFORMATION DETAILS

Gather information on the basis of the factors like Area location, Property location, Floor level, Block, Position, Frontage, Width of lane/ road in front of the property, Nearby development

1.	Demand & Supply condition in the Market for such properties	☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low ☐				
2.	At what True rate Owner bought this Property	Year of 2016 purchase				
		Purchase Price 5459/- PO Annum				
3.	Minimum Rate in the locality	-				
4.	Maximum Rate in the locality	The second secon				
5.	Local Information gathered duri	ing Site survey (Minimum 2 enquiries are must):				
	1. Name:  < [	3 REALITY . Y				
	Contact No Mari Co 0 3 3 5 /					
	Sale Purchase Rate 4.5 cm/ Acre 1.8 11,000 -12,000 /59.					
	Rental Rate					
	Industrial of =	andilapis identity and anothers the supplies to the supplies t				
	2. Name: APA	VA REALTY				
-	Contact No. 960	62613613.				
	Sale Purchase Rate 4,8	-5cm/Arne i.e 12,000-13,000/59,				
	Rental Rate					
electric de la constitución de l	Industial of	exactlis is the stand and exactles be barcel is is the control within main R				
	3. Name:	10				
	Contact No.					
	Sale Purchase Rate					
	Rental Rate					
APPA	Comments					

rveyor Name: Pha 1491,
nature:
18/01/24

Page 15 of 17

## SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

-								
1.	File No.	V73/202	3-247-17	517-521-834				
2.	Name of the Surveyor	DHA WAC						
3.	Borrower Name	MISCHTE	70A1 PO146	0.43 38175				
4.	Name of the Owner		MIS. CHIRIPAL POLYFILMS CTD					
5.	Property Address which has to be valued	MUCHIRIPA	MUSCHIRIPAL POLYFICMS CTD PLOT NO					
6.	Property shown & identified by at spot	☐ Owner, ☐ Represent could not be done from		ailable, $\square$ Property is locked, survey				
		Name		Contact No.				
		JIGKESH	6.	359878433				
7.	How Property is Identified by the Surveyor	displayed on the prope Enquired from nearby p  Survey was not done	rty, ⊡ Identified by the eople, □ Identification	in the deed,  From name plate owner/ owner representative,  of the property could not be done,				
8.	Are Boundaries matched	Yes, No, No,	o relevant papers ava	ilable to match the boundaries,				
0.	A STATE OF SPECIAL PROPERTY.	☐ Boundaries not menti	oned in available docum	ents				
9.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out						
		☐ Half Survey (Measure		hotographs)				
			☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)					
10.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the propert property so couldn't be surveyed completely						
11.	Type of Property	☐ Flat in Multistoried Ap	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, ☐ Residential House, ☐ Low Rise Apartment, ☐					
		Commercial Shop, ☐ Commercial Floor, ☐ Shopping Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Vacant Indu Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land ☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement, ☐ No measurement						
12.	Property Measurement 6009 /							
13.	Reason for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi store ☐ Property was locked, didn't enter the propert measure the area within li	Owner/ possessee or, Urgania Very Large Pro	didn't allow it, $\square$ NPA property soperty, practically not possible t				
1. 1	Land Area of the Property	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey				
.	and Area of the Property	400.4059m	7100 4059	m cap am				
10 10 11 1 1		As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey				
	overed Built-up Area	272 CV	0 13 64 - 18	-2				
-				struction,  Couldn't be Surveye				
	operty possessed by at the time of rvey	☐ Property was locked, ☐	Bank sealed,  Court	sealed				
An	y negative observation of the	N.A						
		As portitle deca	As pen M	nop   As persite				
	31	0918	10918	10165				
		20,W	V9.	v				

1	property during survey	
18.	Is Independent access available to the property	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute
19.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
20.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	THI M.D
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

#### **Endorsement:**

### 1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a. Name of the Person: JIGNESIH

b. Relation:

REPRESENTATIVE

c. Signature:

d. Date:

In case not signed then mention the reason for it:  $\Box$  No one was available,  $\Box$  Property is locked,  $\Box$  Owner/representative refused to sign it,  $\Box$  Any other reason:

### 2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a. Name of the Surveyor: DH

HAWAL

b. Signature:c. Date:

18/1/20

NOTES: 1) ONLY LAND VALUATION NEED TO BE DOME.

2) THE CAMD BECOMA'S TO AM WELL KNOWN INDUSTRIAL AREA VAR VRAJ TEXTILE PARIC.

PLOT NO. 6, 12, 13, 14, 15 BELONG'S TO

SAME LOCATION AND PLANT, ONLY DIFFERENT.

REPORTS MEED TO BE MADE FOR THE SAME YOU

WITC GET THE CCEPRITY IN SURVEY MAP

AND APPROVED MAP.

A) AS PER THE DISCUSSION WITH THE REAL ESTATE ACEMIS, THE CHIRIPPIC IS ONLY ALLOWING TO GROWN HIS KNOWN PERSON'S PER CITEM TO IN THAT INDUSTRIAL AREA. AS CHIRIPPIC HAS A GREAT HOLD ON THAT INDUSTRIAL PARE.

s) Chiripal Chemical, textiles other plants
are operational in this prea

s) plot Noig is nevery acquired in your

college.